
WATER PARKS
AND FUN
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PRICE:

2

4

2,4 x 2,4 x 0,15 m 

22 kg

€ 1.250,-

2

4

2,4 x 2,4 x 0,75 m 

23 kg

€ 1.450,-

1

2

1 x 1,6 x0,15 m 

9 kg

€ 750,-

2

4

2,4 x 2,4 x 0,55 m 

27 kg

€ 1.450,-

2

4

2,4 x 2,4 x 0,45 m 

30 kg

€ 1.650,-

2

4

3,3 x 3,3 x 1,5 m  

115 kg

€ 5.850,-

2

4

2,3m x 0,4m x 0,01m 

2 kg

€ 22,50

2

4

2,4 x 2,4 x 0,6 m 

24 kg

€ 1.450,-

2

4

2,4 x 2,4 x 0,75 m 

26 kg

€ 1.650,-

JBW M002

JBW M005

JBW M008

JBW M003

JBW M006

JBW M009

JBW M001

JBW M004

JBW M007

CORNERFLOAT STANDARD  

CORNERFLOAT BARRICADE

CORNERFLOAT 45 DEGREES

CORNERFLOAT ROUNDABOUT 

CORNERFLOAT PYRAMID

CORNERFLOAT ROCKSLIDE

COVER  

CORNERFLOAT WALLS  

CORNERFLOAT DOUBLE BARRICADE



JBW M011

JBW M014

JBW M017

JBW M012

JBW M015

JBW M018

JBW M010

JBW M013

JBW M016

FLOATPANEL PYRAMID

FLOATPANEL JUMPER

FLOATPANEL ‘I’

FLOATPANEL WALLS

FLOATPANEL AIRMOUNTAIN

FLOATPANEL ‘Z’

FLOATPANEL STANDARD

FLOATPANEL TIRES

FLOATPANEL TUBE BALANCER

JBW M020

JBW M023

JBW M026

JBW M021

JBW M024

JBW M027

JBW M019

JBW M022

JBW M025

FLOATPANEL ROUNDABOUTS

FLOATPANEL CLIFF

FLOATPANEL BARRICADE

FLOATPANEL STEPPING STONES

FLOATPANEL STAR

FLOATPANEL SLIDE

FLOATPANEL BALANCER

FLOATPANEL HOOPS

FLOATPANEL MOUNTAIN HOPPER

1

2

3,2 x 1,6 x 0,55 m 

25 kg

€ 1.650,-

2

2

3,1 x 1,6 1,37 m 

63 kg

€ 1.950,-

1

2

3,2 x 1,6 x 1,35 m 

35 kg

€ 1.450,-

1

2

3,2 x 1,6 x 0,85 m 

25 kg

€ 1.650,-

1

2

3,2 x 1,6 x 0,65 m  

20 kg

€ 1.450,-

2

4

2,35 x 1,6 x 0,75 m 

47 kg

€ 1.950,-

1

2

3,2 x 1,6 x 0,45 m 

21 kg

€ 1.650,-

1

2

3,2 x 1,6 x 1,6 

40 kg

€ 1.650,-

1

2

3,2 x 1,6 x 0,65 m  

24 kg

€ 1.450,-
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2

4

3,2 x 1,6 x 0,45 m 

29 kg

€ 1.450,-

1

2

3,2 x 1,6 x 0,15 m

20 kg

€ 1.250,-

1

2

3,2 x 1,6 x 0,15 m

14 kg

€ 1.250,-

2

4

3,2 x 1,6 x 0,6 m 

25 kg

€ 1.450,-

1

2

3,2 x 1,6 x 0,65 m  

35 kg

€ 1.650,-

1

2

3,2 x 1,6 x 0,15 m 

15 kg

€ 1.250,-

2

4

3,2 x 1,6 x 0,15 m

21kg

€ 950,-

2

4

1,6 x 3,2 x 0,3 m

27 kg

€ 1.450,-

1

2

3,2 x 1,6 x 0,7 m 

19 kg

€ 1.450,-



JBW M029

JBW M032

JBW M035

JBW M030

JBW M033

JBW M036

JBW M028

JBW M031

JBW M034

CROSSFLOAT STANDARD

CROSSFLOAT PYRAMID

T-FLOAT BARRICADE

CROSSFLOAT BARRICADE

T-FLOAT STANDARD

T-FLOAT ROUNDABOUT

FLOATPANEL ICEBERG

CROSSFLOAT WALL

T-FLOAT WAL

JBW M038

JBW M043

JBW M046

JBW M044

JBW M037 JBW M042

JBW M045

T-FLOAT JUMP

AQUATRAMPOLINE SQUARE

CROSSSLIDE

FLOATSTART

T-FLOAT SLIDE AQUATRAMPOLINE ROUND

CLIMBSLIDER

2

4

3,2 x 3,83 x 1,05 m 

75 kg

€ 2.950,-

1

1

4,8 x 4,8 x 0,6 m 

107 kg

€ 4.850,-

4

8

6,4 x 6,4 x 2,17 m  

170 kg

€ 5.950,-

2

2

1,6 x 0,96 x 0,15 m 

7 kg

€ 650,-

2

4

3,2 x 3,83 x 1,05 m 

60 kg

€ 2.950,-

1

1

4,8 x 4,5 x 0,6 m 

82 kg

€ 4.850,-

2

4

4,98 x 2,6 x 2,15 m 

95 kg

€ 3.950,-

2

4

2,4 x 2,4 x 0,15 m  

28 kg

€ 1.850,-

2

4

3,2 x 3,2 x 0,6 m

48 kg

€ 2.250,-

2

4

2,4 x 3,2 0,75

38 kg

€ 2.250,-

2

4

3,2 x 3,2 x 0,75 m 

40 kg

€ 2.050,-

2

4

2,4 x 3,2 x 0,15 m 

28 kg

€ 1.850,-

2

4

3,2 x 2,4 x 0,55 m

34 kg

€ 1.950,-

2

4

3,29 x 2,55 x 1,05 m 

66 kg

€ 3.250,-

2

4

3,2 x 3,2 x 0,3 m 

41 kg

€ 2.050,-

2

4

3,2 x 2,4 x 0,3 m  

31 kg

€ 2.050,-
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WATER GAMES

JBW M040 JBW M041JBW M039

JBW M047

BALANCEBOARD SMALL 

CLIMB TOWER WITH SLIDE

WATERMONSTER

BALANCEBOARD BIG

LOGSLIDE

STARFISH

RUSH

ICEBERG

OCTOPUS

1

1

3,2 x 1,6 x 0,55 m 

25 kg

€ 900,-

4

8

3,6 x 5,5 x 3,75 m 

63 kg

€ 2.850,-

5

10

2 x 4 x 0,9 m 

35 kg

€ 995,-

1

2

3,2 x 1,6 x 0,85 m 

25 kg

€ 1.400,-

1

1

7,7 x 3,1 x 3 m  

20 kg

€ 3.250,-

6

6

5 x 5 x 1,5 m 

47 kg

€ 1.250,-

1

1

3,2 x 1,6 x 0,45 m 

21 kg

€ 1.450,-

1

2

2,1 x 2,6 x 4,1 m

40 kg

€ 2.250,-

5

5

5 x 5 x 2 m  

24 kg

€ 1.250,-

CAPACITY ADULTS:

CAPACITY CHILDREN:

DIMENSIONS: (WxLxH) 

WEIGHT:

PRICE:

CAPACITY ADULTS:

CAPACITY CHILDREN:

DIMENSIONS: (WxLxH) 

WEIGHT:

PRICE:

CAPACITY ADULTS:

CAPACITY CHILDREN:

DIMENSIONS: (WxLxH) 

WEIGHT:

PRICE:

CAPACITY ADULTS:

CAPACITY CHILDREN:

DIMENSIONS: (WxLxH) 

WEIGHT:

PRICE:

CAPACITY ADULTS:

CAPACITY CHILDREN:

DIMENSIONS: (WxLxH) 

WEIGHT:

PRICE:

CAPACITY ADULTS:

CAPACITY CHILDREN:

DIMENSIONS: (WxLxH) 

WEIGHT:

PRICE:

CAPACITY ADULTS:

CAPACITY CHILDREN:

DIMENSIONS: (WxLxH) 

WEIGHT:

PRICE:

CAPACITY ADULTS:

CAPACITY CHILDREN:

DIMENSIONS: (WxLxH) 

WEIGHT:

PRICE:

CAPACITY ADULTS:

CAPACITY CHILDREN:

DIMENSIONS: (WxLxH) 

WEIGHT:

PRICE:



4

4

3,2 x 1,3 x 1,2m 

30 kg

€ 995,-

2

2

3,6 x 3,6 x 2,2 m 

35 kg

€ 1.450,-

PLAY TUBE WATER BALL
CAPACITY ADULTS:

CAPACITY CHILDREN:

DIMENSIONS: (WxLxH) 

WEIGHT:

PRICE:

5 x 8 x 1,2 m  

120 kg

€ 1.995,-

WATERPLAY FIELD XL
DIMENSIONS: (WxLxH) 

WEIGHT:

PRICE:

1

1

2 x 3 x 2m 

35 kg

€ 1.195,-

AIR ROLLER 2M
CAPACITY ADULTS:

CAPACITY CHILDREN:

DIMENSIONS: (WxLxH) 

WEIGHT:

PRICE:

CAPACITY ADULTS:

CAPACITY CHILDREN:

DIMENSIONS: (WxLxH) 

WEIGHT:

PRICE:

5 x 8 x 1,2 m  

60 kg

€ 995,-

WATERPLAY  SPORT NET
DIMENSIONS: (WxLxH) 

WEIGHT:

PRICE:

15 x 8 x 1,2 m 

180 kg

€ 2.895,-

WATERPLAY FIELD XXL
DIMENSIONS: (WxLxH) 

WEIGHT:

PRICE:

3 x 1 x 1,2m 

25 kg

€ 795,-

WATERPLAY GOAL
DIMENSIONS: (WxLxH) 

WEIGHT:

PRICE:



WATER PARKS
11

10 X 10 m

€ 17.500,-

16

20 X 10 m

€ 27.500,-

43

20 X 20 m

€ 79.950,-

10 X 10
JB WATER PARK 

20 X 10
JB WATER PARK 

20 X 20
JB WATER PARK 

PARTS:

DIMENSIONS: (WxL) 

PRICE:

PARTS:

DIMENSIONS: (WxL) 

PRICE:

PARTS:

DIMENSIONS: (WxL) 

PRICE:





SETTING UP 
YOUR PARK

Roll out the inflatable and find 

the location of the inflating valve.

UNROLL

INFLATE

Use the supplied blower to inflate 

the elements of the park.

PLACE THE ELEMENTS IN 

THE WATER, 1 AT THE TIME

CONNECT THE PARTS

ANCHOR TO THE BOTTOM

Place the elements in the 

water one by one and ensure 

that they do not float away.

Connect the parts with the 

JB waterplay cover.

All linkable parts are 

interchangeable, so have 

fun and create your own 

outlay of the water park.

Anchor the inflatable elements 

according to the method described 

in the manual. Mandatory for user 

safety! 



Every day our team of professionals are working hard to deliver the best service. We design, 

produce and supply inflatables, playgrounds, party items, skydancers, blow-ups and much 

more. JB strives to create the best products, so that your customers smile, seeing the 

bouncy castle of their dreams. If you are after an outstanding inflatable, we are the 

right company to create one for you. We choose only for the best materials of the 

highest quality. We proudly carry the name of the market leader in the field of 

inflatables, and we are ready at your disposal!



CREATORS OF 
GREATNESS

www.jb-inflatables.nl
+31 (0) 522 246 169

info@jb-inflatables.nl
Ampère 10, 7942 DD  Meppel, The Netherlands

www.huepfburgenwelt.de
+49 (0) 521 898 8005

kontakt@huepfburgenwelt.de

www.jb-gonfiabili.it
+39 045 786 0003

info@jb-gonfiabili.it
Via Padre Eugenio Barsanti 4, 56121  Pisa, Italia

www.jb-inflatables.co.uk
+44 (0) 203 695 89 07

contact@jb-inflatables.co.uk

www.jb-inflatables.com
+1 786 871 1112

contact@jb-inflatables.com

www.jb-inflatables.be
+32 38 082 320

info@jb-inflatables.be

www.jb-gonflables.fr
+33 (0) 970 7312 10

contact@jb-gonflables.fr

www.jb-hinchables.es
+34 932 208 277

info@jb-hinchables.es

www.jb-insuflaveis.com
+351 96 2647371

info@jb-inflatables.pt

www.jb-dmuchance.pl
+48 896 50 60 35

kontakt@jb-dmuchance.pl

WWW.JB-INFLATABLES.COM

ShowroomHeadquarters
Warehouse / showroom


